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Sprint izazov 2026
Beograd, 24/1/2026

Disciplina 7 Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
24/01/2026 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A kategorija

1. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Naisus 23.90 669
2. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 24.41 628
3. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Mornar 24.96 587
4. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 24.97 587
5. MALJKOVIC, Aljosa 07 Novi Beograd 011 25.22 569
6. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 25.30 564
7. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 25.33 562
8. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 11. April 25.42 556
9. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 25.46 553

10. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 25.53 549
11. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 25.54 548
12. DIMIC, Uros 09 11. April 25.89 526
13. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 11. April 26.18 509
14. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 26.25 505
15. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 PK Vracar 26.36 499
16. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 26.41 496
17. PETROVIC S., Veljko 10 11. April 26.53 489
18. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 26.74 478
19. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 26.76 477
20. PERISIC, Stefan 03 Tri Delfina 26.96 466
21. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 27.15 456
22. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 27.17 455
23. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 27.28 450
24. BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 11. April 27.37 445
25. TOSKIC, Andrija 08 Partizan 27.63 433
26. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 27.78 426
27. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 27.98 417
28. BULJANCEVIC, Leon 10 PK Vracar 28.36 400
29. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 28.74 385
30. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 28.78 383
31. SIMONOVIC, Vojin 10 11. April 29.02 374
32. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 29.20 367

HINIC, Marko 12 11. April 29.20 367
34. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 29.60 352
35. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 29.88 342
36. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 29.95 340
37. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 30.14 333
38. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 30.84 311
39. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 30.91 309
40. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 30.92 309
41. SOKOLOVIC, Veljko 11 PK Arena 2015 30.96 308
42. POLOVINA, David Leon 11 11. April 31.27 299
43. ZARIC, Nebojsa 14 Partizan 31.35 296
44. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 31.41 295
45. JANJIC, Uros 14 Partizan 31.88 282
46. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 32.96 255
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Sprint izazov 2026
Beograd, 24/1/2026

Disciplina 7, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, A kategorija

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

47. KOZAREV, Aleksa 16 PK Arena 2015 33.58 241
48. SARIC, Vuk 11 11. April 34.27 227
49. RACKOV, Stefan 14 11. April 34.50 222
50. RAKIC, Bogdan 14 11. April 34.67 219
51. VISNJEVAC ANDERSON, Stiven 15 Novi Beograd 011 35.56 203
52. NESOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 35.91 197
53. MIHAJLOVIC, Vuk 15 Novi Beograd 011 36.19 192
54. SEKEROVIC, Milos 14 PK Arena 2015 36.63 186
55. GOLUBOVIC P, Vojin 16 11. April 36.93 181
56. PANTELIC, Vukasin 15 Novi Beograd 011 37.02 180
57. PUTNIK, Aleksa 14 11. April 37.04 179
58. NESIC, Jakov 14 11. April 37.25 176
59. MILOSEVIC, Ilija 13 11. April 37.31 176
60. TANASIJEVIC, Matia 15 11. April 38.46 160
61. ZORBOSKI, Vanja 16 PK Arena 2015 39.06 153
62. MILJKOVIC, Pavle 15 11. April 39.59 147
63. PAJIC, Andrej 15 11. April 39.67 146
64. IVANOVIC, Nemanja 15 11. April 40.13 141

VUKOVIC, Konstantin 15 11. April 40.13 141
66. GRUJIC, Konstantin 15 11. April 40.21 140
67. RAKIC, Lazar 16 11. April 40.24 140
68. SORMAZ, Aleksa 15 Novi Beograd 011 40.64 136
69. MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 94 11. April 40.91 133
70. VRBAN, Toni 15 PK Arena 2015 41.21 130
71. SULETIC, Vidak 16 11. April 41.28 129
72. ALEKSIC, Mihajlo 14 11. April 41.96 123
73. PETROVIC, Pavle 15 11. April 42.48 119
74. KOSTIC, Mihailo 15 Novi Beograd 011 42.83 116
75. BLAGOJEVIC, Konstantin 16 11. April 43.01 114
76. ZUBIC, Vanja 16 Novi Beograd 011 43.09 114
77. SARCEVIC, Luka 16 11. April 43.21 113
78. STEFANOVIC, Relja 15 11. April 43.48 111
79. FURTULA, Bogdan 16 11. April 43.59 110
80. RAKOVIC, Ilija 17 11. April 44.20 105
81. GABOV, Dmitrii 16 PK Arena 2015 45.99 93
82. MARADUDIN, Evgenii 14 11. April 46.00 93
83. RADOVANOVIC, Matija 17 11. April 46.31 92
84. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 16 PK Vracar 46.44 91
85. STEFANOVIC, Vojin 17 11. April 47.01 88
86. JAUKOVIC, Milos 16 11. April 47.24 86
87. DJERIC, Marko 15 PK Arena 2015 47.95 82
88. SRDIC, Relja 17 11. April 48.40 80
89. BLAZIC, Aleksa 17 11. April 48.49 80
90. ANDJELIC, Andrej 16 11. April 48.71 79
91. BIBEROVIC, Jovan 18 11. April 49.35 76
92. CARAPIC, Jovan 14 PK Arena 2015 53.41 60
93. FURTULA, Mihailo 18 11. April 57.85 47
94. ZHERDEV, Nikolaj 19 11. April 58.08 46
95. CUMURA, Dusan 18 11. April 1:08.72 28
96. TOSEV, Mihajlo 17 11. April 1:16.16 20
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Sprint izazov 2026
Beograd, 24/1/2026

Disciplina 7, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, A kategorija

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

97. EFTIMOVSKI, Isak 18 11. April 1:32.28 11
DSQ BODIROGA, Uros 16 Novi Beograd 011

B kategorija

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 24.97 587
2. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 11. April 25.42 556
3. DIMIC, Uros 09 11. April 25.89 526
4. BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 11. April 27.37 445
5. TOSKIC, Andrija 08 Partizan 27.63 433
6. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 27.78 426
7. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 30.84 311

C kategorija

1. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 25.30 564
2. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 25.46 553
3. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 25.53 549
4. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 11. April 26.18 509
5. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 PK Vracar 26.36 499
6. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 26.41 496
7. PETROVIC S., Veljko 10 11. April 26.53 489
8. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 26.74 478
9. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 26.76 477

10. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 27.15 456
11. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 27.17 455
12. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 27.28 450
13. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 27.98 417
14. BULJANCEVIC, Leon 10 PK Vracar 28.36 400
15. SIMONOVIC, Vojin 10 11. April 29.02 374
16. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 29.60 352
17. SOKOLOVIC, Veljko 11 PK Arena 2015 30.96 308
18. POLOVINA, David Leon 11 11. April 31.27 299
19. SARIC, Vuk 11 11. April 34.27 227

D kategorija

1. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 28.74 385
2. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 28.78 383
3. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 29.20 367

HINIC, Marko 12 11. April 29.20 367
5. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 29.88 342
6. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 29.95 340
7. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 30.14 333
8. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 30.91 309
9. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 30.92 309

10. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 31.41 295
11. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 32.96 255
12. NESOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 35.91 197
13. MILOSEVIC, Ilija 13 11. April 37.31 176
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Sprint izazov 2026
Beograd, 24/1/2026

Disciplina 7, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free

E kategorija

1. ZARIC, Nebojsa 14 Partizan 31.35 296
2. JANJIC, Uros 14 Partizan 31.88 282
3. RACKOV, Stefan 14 11. April 34.50 222
4. RAKIC, Bogdan 14 11. April 34.67 219
5. SEKEROVIC, Milos 14 PK Arena 2015 36.63 186
6. PUTNIK, Aleksa 14 11. April 37.04 179
7. NESIC, Jakov 14 11. April 37.25 176
8. ALEKSIC, Mihajlo 14 11. April 41.96 123
9. MARADUDIN, Evgenii 14 11. April 46.00 93

10. CARAPIC, Jovan 14 PK Arena 2015 53.41 60

F kategorija

1. VISNJEVAC ANDERSON, Stiven 15 Novi Beograd 011 35.56 203
2. MIHAJLOVIC, Vuk 15 Novi Beograd 011 36.19 192
3. PANTELIC, Vukasin 15 Novi Beograd 011 37.02 180
4. TANASIJEVIC, Matia 15 11. April 38.46 160
5. MILJKOVIC, Pavle 15 11. April 39.59 147
6. PAJIC, Andrej 15 11. April 39.67 146
7. IVANOVIC, Nemanja 15 11. April 40.13 141

VUKOVIC, Konstantin 15 11. April 40.13 141
9. GRUJIC, Konstantin 15 11. April 40.21 140

10. SORMAZ, Aleksa 15 Novi Beograd 011 40.64 136
11. VRBAN, Toni 15 PK Arena 2015 41.21 130
12. PETROVIC, Pavle 15 11. April 42.48 119
13. KOSTIC, Mihailo 15 Novi Beograd 011 42.83 116
14. STEFANOVIC, Relja 15 11. April 43.48 111
15. DJERIC, Marko 15 PK Arena 2015 47.95 82

G kategorija

1. KOZAREV, Aleksa 16 PK Arena 2015 33.58 241
2. GOLUBOVIC P, Vojin 16 11. April 36.93 181
3. ZORBOSKI, Vanja 16 PK Arena 2015 39.06 153
4. RAKIC, Lazar 16 11. April 40.24 140
5. SULETIC, Vidak 16 11. April 41.28 129
6. BLAGOJEVIC, Konstantin 16 11. April 43.01 114
7. ZUBIC, Vanja 16 Novi Beograd 011 43.09 114
8. SARCEVIC, Luka 16 11. April 43.21 113
9. FURTULA, Bogdan 16 11. April 43.59 110

10. RAKOVIC, Ilija 17 11. April 44.20 105
11. GABOV, Dmitrii 16 PK Arena 2015 45.99 93
12. RADOVANOVIC, Matija 17 11. April 46.31 92
13. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 16 PK Vracar 46.44 91
14. STEFANOVIC, Vojin 17 11. April 47.01 88
15. JAUKOVIC, Milos 16 11. April 47.24 86
16. SRDIC, Relja 17 11. April 48.40 80
17. BLAZIC, Aleksa 17 11. April 48.49 80
18. ANDJELIC, Andrej 16 11. April 48.71 79
19. BIBEROVIC, Jovan 18 11. April 49.35 76
20. FURTULA, Mihailo 18 11. April 57.85 47
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Sprint izazov 2026
Beograd, 24/1/2026

Disciplina 7, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, G kategorija

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

21. ZHERDEV, Nikolaj 19 11. April 58.08 46
22. CUMURA, Dusan 18 11. April 1:08.72 28
23. TOSEV, Mihajlo 17 11. April 1:16.16 20
24. EFTIMOVSKI, Isak 18 11. April 1:32.28 11

DSQ BODIROGA, Uros 16 Novi Beograd 011


